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Information Classification: CONTROLLED
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“\Welcome to
Rosewarne T
Extension Car Park COUNCIL

[z Pay and Display

All motorists please refer to the tariff board
including [& badge users

|
|
\
|

Charging Periods vionday - saturday, 09:00 - 16:00 incl. Bank Holidays)

09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sat Coaches and Commercial vehicles
24 hours £2.60 Per hour £1.50

16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sat 24 hours £10.00
No charge

Please note: These charges only apply to the Extension Car Park.
Tickets valid in this car park only. Purchase ticket for each space used.
Sunday Tickets not transferable between vehicles. A weekly ticket for cars,
costing £15.47, can only be purchased for this car park using
No charge mobile phone payment - see signage for details.

& Motorcycles free parking in designated bays and areas within the car park where no obstruction would be caused, otherwise ca charges apply.

GATE_1



LOCATION 1p

8408
Qi =

pay bY

noie 00

on A %
o I

8408 e
Qi

JP_1



LOCATION ID

sioh

COMHES

8409

P2



MACHINE USE INSTRUCTIONS

INSERT COINS TO THE VALUE OF TICKET REQUIRED
CHECK DISPLAY TO CONFIRM AMOUNT ACCEPTED
PRESS GREEN BUTTON FOR TICKET

PLEASE NOTE

TICKETS PURCHASED DURING FRE
THAT RUN INTO FREE TIME

WILL Bé CREDITED TO THE NEXT
CHAREMG PERICD
MONDAY TO SATURDAY 9AM to 4PM

Pay by mobile )4

MC1

£ TIME & TICKETS PURCHASED

CHARGING PERIOD *

JustPark




Information Classification: CONTROLLED

. Welcome Dynnargh

Rosewarne Extension = ===
CORNWALL
COUNCIL

Pay using your mobile 8408 | e T‘:x:ﬁf:jﬂ:‘.’:imwm.mw.m..
2. s geen buon o et

Download the £ No smartphone? [ 3.1 comns 60 nat registe piect and stan again
ﬂo JustPark app AN ol 01872302 947 | € Chech ke o comect ey thme and diplay prominenty

Insde tront widrereen
* Pay in under 60 seconds « Pay In under 2 minutes 5: Ay proiumst Ve U173 0S8 et
Purchase tichet for each soace uaed
Coms accrpted 105, 208, 50, €1, (3.
| Overnayment sccepted. na change gren

« Free reminders & confirmation * Opt In reminders & confirmation
* No transaction fee (£010 for each SMS;
« No transaction fee

Avoid a penalty, purchase sufficient time - If you are unable to pay, you should not park

Charg ing Periods (Monday - Saturday, 09:00 - 16:00 incl. Bank Holidays)

09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sat Coaches and Commercial vehicles
24 hours £2.60 Per hour £1.50
16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sat Zehout 1000
No charge

A
Sunday Conting £15.47, can only be purchased for this car park using
No charge mobile phone payment - see top pane for details.

park only.

a i the ca p o oty caused, otherwise car charges apoly.
A vehicle displaying a valid Blue Badge shall be entitled to 1 extra hour

of free parking in addition to the time allowed following payment of
the appropriate charge in accordance with the scale of charges.

y s

E\_ | Blue badge users are required to pay
the normal parking fee unless:

The vehicle is registered under Cornwall Council's exemption scheme
or
The parked vehicle is especially adapted for the benefit of the driver

All blue badge users must display a valid blue badge
with time clock set at time of arrival

Warning - TMA 2004 parking contraventions

for which F Ity Charge ices are
Off-Street - Higher Level C -£70 Off-Street - Lower Level Conts
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